

## **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H050002737143)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205~0383

From:

Account Name

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878~5926

# LIMITED LIABILITY AMENDMENT

MOBLEY PARK APARTMENTS, L.C.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

JIVISION OF CORPORATION

Hackroole Pilips Manu-

GRAMANA FILIPAL

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF MOBLEY PARK APARTMENTS, L.C.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411 of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, MOBLEY PARK APARTMENTS, L.C., a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), adopts the following articles of amendment to its Articles of Organization filed with the Florida Department of State on September 25, 1998.

FIRST: The name of the company is Mobley Park Apartments, L.C.

SECOND: Article IV of the Company's Articles of Organization is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in its stead:

#### ARTICLE IV

The street address and mailing address of the principal office for the conduct of business of the limited liability company shall be c/o Cascade Mobley Park LLC, 2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 200, Seattle, WA 98121. The members of the limited liability company may, from time to time, move the principal office to other addresses.

THIRD: Article VIII of the Company's Articles of Organization is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in its stead:

#### ARTICLE VIII

The business of this limited liability company shall be conducted, carried on, and managed by a Managing Member ("MGRM") acting pursuant to Chapter 608, or Florida Statutes, and pursuant to the Regulations of this limited liability company, which regulations shall serve as the operating agreement for this limited liability company pursuant to Chapter 608.422, Florida Statutes. The name and address of the MGRM, who shall serve until its successor is elected in accordance with the regulations of the limited liability company, are: Cascade Mobley Park LLC, at 2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 200, Scattle, WA 98121.

FOURTH: Except as specifically amended by this Amendment, the Articles of Organization are hereby confirmed and ratified as though fully set forth herein.

The undersigned certifies that the foregoing amendment was duly approved and adopted by unanimous written consent of the members of the Company, as of November 14, 2005.

[Signature on following page.]

DATED this 14th day of Wovember, 2005.

## MOBLEY PARK APARTMENTS, L.C.

By: Cascade Mobley Park LLC, its Managing

Member

John & Goodman/Manager

SECKE LANGE DI FLAME

50583 NAV. 1